Rev

F

Drawing Number

5131052-ATK-BCP-DR-110-01

Status

P

DO NOT SCALE

100

10

A1

5131052 -ATK=BCP-=DR-110-01.dwg

File:

merr237/7

Plotted by:

Jun 03, 2015 — 3:57pm

Date:

Bermuda

AT

96.3m

A8

107

108

66

16

400

9%

18

88

6L

BERMUDA

This map is produced from Ordnance Survey material with the permission
of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the Controller of Her Majesty's
Stationery Office © Crown copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes
Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.

100019520 (2015)

[}
N

EWwAy
Y

3.0m
CycL
FOOTWA

SHARED

25

20

AT
1o
19

TEMPLAR

DRIVE

A0 a3t

k]
=
[]
>
[o]
c
c
x
—
©
o
-
o
L

AREA USED
FOR TURNING

~~
=~
~_

1110

A4
16

A3

PROPOSED UNCONTROLLED
PEDESTRIAN CROSSINGS

TEMPLAR

DRIVE

El Sub Sta

Samuel Ryder House

(qnanare 3

1‘0)\2

26

KN\G\—\TS ROAD

([

34

«Q
@ THE

BRIDLEWAY

13

15

9V

Discovery Hou

NATKINS

LEGEND
PROPOSED KERBLINE
HHH PROPOSED TACTILE PAVING (BUFF)

10 EXISTING DIMENSIONS
10 PROPOSED DIMENSIONS
N
.
!
i
/"
KEY PLAN

SCALE 1:20000

SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL INFORMATION

IN ADDITION TO THE HAZARDS/RISKS NORMALLY ASSOCIATED WITH THE TYPES OF WORK
DETAILED ON THIS DRAWING, NOTE THE FOLLOWING SIGNIFICANT RESIDUAL RISKS
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